
Boyle Heights Pilot Study Working Group List

First Name Last Name Title Organization email

Andrea Hricko
Professor of Preventative 

Medicine
USC ahricko@usc.edu

Angelo Logan Executive Director East Yard Communities for Environnmental Justice angelologan@yahoo.com

Bill LaMarr Executive Director California Small Business Alliance BillLaMarr@msn.com

Bob Schoonover President SEIU-721 bob.schoonover@seiu721.org

Colby Morrow
Environmental Affairs Program 

Manager
SCE clmorrow@semprautilities.com

Diana Del Pozo Executive Director Mothers of East LA (Resurrection) dianadelpozomora@yahoo.com

Edward Varela Mayor City of Maywood ed.varela@cityofmaywoodca.org

Frank Torres Polical Director SEIU-99 ftorres@seiu99.org

Frank Villalobos President Barrio Planners info@barrioplanners.com

Janet Whittick
Communications and Policy 

Manager

California Council for Environmental and Economic Balance 

(CCEEB)
janetw@cceeb.org

Joe Coria Community Relations White Memorial Hospital coriajm@ah.org
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John Morreta Monsignor Resurrection Church resurrectionla@yahoo.com

Jose Aguilar President Boyle Heights Neighborhood Council joseaguilarcd14@hotmail.com

Leonardo Vilchis Executive Director Union Vecinos de Boyle Heights lvilchis@uniondevecinos.net

Matthew Schrap
Director, Environmental 

Affairs
California Trucking Assoc./Ability Tri-Modal mschrap@caltrux.org

Miguel Martinez Speaker of Assembly Field Representative Miguel.Martinez@asm.ca.gov

Romel Pascual Deputy Mayor City of Los Angeles
romel.pascual@lacity.org

danielle.houston@lacity.org

Sarah Weldon Associate Association of American Railroads sarah@ceaconsulting.com

Susan LaCombe Asthma Program Manager LAUSD susan.lacombe@lausd.net

Tina Baca Del Rio Mayor Pro Tem City of Commerce rebeccak@ci.commerce.ca.us

Victor Griego President Diverse Strategies for Organizing, Inc. victor@victorgriego.com


